
STORAGE - A.F. CHANGE SHASTA NATURAL ACCUM * FULL

Day LAKE
BRITTON

MCCLOUD
DIV

IRON
CANYON PIT 6 PIT 7

RESERVOIR
TOTAL A.F. C.F.S. INFLOW 

C.F.S
RIVER 
C.F.S

NATURAL 
1000 A.F.

1 35,050 19,359 10,511 14,691 30,913 110,524 1,781 898 13,055 13,953 3,760.2
2 34,508 19,646 11,195 14,080 32,638 112,067 1,543 778 12,109 12,887 3,785.7
3 33,871 19,931 10,018 14,483 31,986 110,289 -1,778 -896 13,603 12,707 3,810.9
4 33,880 20,253 10,230 13,981 30,289 108,633 -1,656 -835 13,965 13,130 3,837.0
5 34,217 20,482 10,428 14,931 31,327 111,385 2,752 1,387 10,777 12,164 3,861.1
6 34,108 20,591 10,268 14,568 33,570 113,105 1,720 867 10,394 11,261 3,883.4
7 34,075 20,617 10,534 13,966 32,787 111,979 -1,126 -568 11,001 10,433 3,904.1
8 33,946 20,653 10,912 14,351 31,440 111,302 -677 -341 10,261 9,920 3,923.8
9 33,927 20,653 10,753 13,645 26,444 105,422 -5,880 -2,964 12,651 9,687 3,943.0

10 33,631 20,622 10,202 14,189 23,064 101,708 -3,714 -1,872 11,683 9,811 3,962.5
11 33,797 20,639 11,288 11,019 23,624 100,367 -1,341 -676 10,200 9,524 3,981.4
12 33,967 20,967 13,092 14,662 28,513 111,201 10,834 5,462 4,845 10,307 4,001.8
13 33,667 21,375 11,850 14,430 31,363 112,685 1,484 748 10,167 10,915 4,023.5
14 33,767 21,749 11,252 14,657 33,518 114,943 2,258 1,138 11,261 12,399 4,048.1
15 33,710 21,924 11,252 14,573 31,615 113,074 -1,869 -942 11,587 10,645 4,069.2
16 33,834 21,960 11,252 14,125 33,486 114,657 1,583 798 10,235 11,033 4,091.1
17 34,234 21,871 9,007 14,803 32,403 112,318 -2,339 -1,179 11,463 10,284 4,111.5
18 34,301 21,616 6,992 14,856 30,722 108,487 -3,831 -1,931 12,044 10,113 4,131.5
19 33,973 21,362 8,008 14,678 30,294 108,315 -172 -87 10,566 10,479 4,152.3
20 33,981 21,257 8,629 14,075 32,654 110,596 2,281 1,150 9,191 10,341 4,172.8
21 33,903 21,387 9,776 15,057 32,293 112,416 1,820 918 9,439 10,357 4,193.4
22 33,686 21,597 10,171 14,562 30,373 110,389 -2,027 -1,022 11,087 10,065 4,213.3
23 33,642 21,891 10,910 15,262 27,580 109,285 -1,104 -557 10,346 9,789 4,232.7
24 33,917 22,323 11,576 14,330 28,440 110,586 1,301 656 9,679 10,335 4,253.2
25 34,258 22,785 12,006 14,934 27,785 111,768 1,182 596 9,658 10,254 4,273.6
26 33,971 23,223 12,618 15,215 27,341 112,368 600 302 9,553 9,855 4,293.1
27 34,352 23,597 13,122 14,822 29,861 115,754 3,386 1,707 7,817 9,524 4,312.0
28 35,212 23,889 13,696 14,238 31,133 118,168 2,414 1,217 8,199 9,416 4,330.7
29 35,239 24,182 13,246 14,058 33,268 119,993 1,825 920 8,247 9,167 4,348.9
30 35,667 24,488 14,068 13,623 32,053 119,899 -94 -47 8,827 8,780 4,366.3

Totals 11,156 319,535

Acre - Feet 633,798
* October 1, 2023 to date
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